2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
KN00K32YW 32" 17W Led Uc 30K WHT
Rab Lighting
Catalog Number KN00K32YW
Manufacturer Rab Lighting
Description Led Under Cabinet Lighting, Under Cabinet Application, 50000 H
Average Life, White, Energy Star, White Finish, Indoor For Use In
Environment, 15/16 In;24 MM Height, 32 In Length, Die-Formed
Steel (Housing);Frosted Polycarbonate (Lens) Material, Mercury
and Uv-Free Special Features, Iesna LM-79 & LM-80 Testing;Ul
Listed, Knook(TM) Sub Brand, 120 V;208 V;240 V;277 V Voltage
Rating, 5 Yr Warranty, 17 W Wattage, 2 LB Weight, 3-5/8 In;92
MM Width, Not Dimmable
Weight per unit 2.0 (lbs/each)
Product Category Led Undercabinet Lighting
Features
lumens 1176
Material, Color, and Finish
color temperature 3000K
Dimensions and Weight
Length 32
Descriptions
Description 32" 17W LED UC 30K WHT
extra long description RAB KNOOK32YW KITCHEN NOOK 32IN 17W
Manufacturer Information
GTIN 00019813491295
Manufacturers Part Number KNOOK32YW
UPC 019813491295
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description LED TRACK, RAIL, TASK & UNDERCABINET LIGHTING
Type Undercabinet
Availability
Manufacturer Status Inactive
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 12
Weight Per each 1.98
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Mounting Under Cabinet Surface